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Recessed light PROLUMEN CL99-3 white 230V 90W 36° IP20 940

Product code 16366

Project sales, minimum order quantity!

LED recessed light with multiple directional light beams.

CL99 models in color temperatures of 3000K (warm white) and 4000K (daylight white). Protection class
IP20 indicates that the luminaire is for indoor use. The color rendering index CRI90 keeps the colors of
illuminated areas and objects true and natural.

If you haven't found the perfect light fixture from our product range yet, then browse through the
PROLUMEN catalog as well!

Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment
Certificates
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5 years

PROLUMEN

230V
90w

90w

36°

90

IP20
40000h
475.0mm
175.0mm
110.0mm
white
aluminum
indoor use
CE, RoHS
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