



Recessed light Prolumen CL99-3 white 230V 90W 36° IP20 940

Product code 16366

Project sales, minimum order quantity!

LED recessed light with multiple directional light beams.

CL99 models in color temperatures of 3000K (warm white) and 4000K (daylight white). Protection class IP20 indicates that the luminaire is for indoor use. The color rendering index CRI90 keeps the colors of illuminated areas and objects true and natural.

If you haven't found the perfect light fixture from our product range yet, then browse through the [PROLUMEN catalog](#) as well!

Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Warranty	5 years
Brand	Prolumen
Supply voltage	230V
Output	90W
Maximum output	90W
Lens angle	36°
Cri	90
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	40000h
Length	475.0mm
Width	175.0mm
Height	110.0mm
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminium
Work environment	indoor use
Certificates	CE, RoHS

